
BCSCA Executive, 2014-2015 

            

Position Name Email Position Name Email 
President Dave MacKenzie W: dmackenzie@sd22.bc.ca  

 
 

Local Liaison 
 
 

Glen Preston W: glen_preston@sd33.bc.ca 
 
 

Past President 
 
 

Ren Morley 
 
 

W: morley_r@surreyschools.ca 
 

Advocacy Chris Tse W: tse_c@surreyschools.ca  
 
 

Vice President 
 

Lorrie Ann Riedel W: lriedel@sd91.bc.ca 
 
 

Membership 
 
 

Melanie Miki W: miki_m@surreyschools.ca  
 
 

Treasurer Sharon Sall 
 
 

W: sall_s@surreyschools.ca  
 

Technology 
 
 

Trisha Umlah W: tumlah@sd42.ca 
 
 

Secretary 
 

Jim Hooper W: James_Hooper@sd42.ca 
 

Pro D Brenda Blaschuk W: bblaschuk@sd81.bc.ca 
 
 

Conference  Marci Statham W: mstatham@sd35.bc.ca  
 
 

Publications Barbara Zang 
 
 
 

W:  bzang@sd91.bc.ca  
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